Property Name
Shipping Container
Bubble Dome Condo
The Bordello
Breland Suite
Adam Page
Magnolia Lofts on Vickery
Magnolia Lofts on Vickery
Magnolia Lofts on Vickery
Southside Lofts
Southside Lofts
Southside Lofts
Exquisite Condo
FORT WORTH OASIS
FORT WORTH RETREAT
HARWOOD HOUSE
GRAPEWOOD 1
GALVESTON
SANDERS HITCH
MAGNOLIA MINT TOWNHOUSE LLC
EYE AND LASER SPECIALIST
COWTOWN HOME
HISTORIC ELECTRIC BUILDING #1204
HISTORIC ELECTRIC BUILDING #1403
HISTORIC ELECTRIC BUILDING #1603
HISTORIC ELECTRIC BUILDING #1703
THE BLUE HOUSE
Jared Berryman
PARK RUN PARTNERS
3203 GRAPEWOOD
BELL LANCASTER #1445
BELL LANCASTER #1416
The Depot #102
The Depot #141
The Depot #426
The Depot #427
The Depot #429
The Depot #616
THE STANDARD AT RIVER DISTRICT #2207
THE STANDARD AT RIVER DISTRICT #1461
THE STANDARD AT RIVER DISTRICT #2209
THE DEPOT #342
ROSEDALE
COLLINS HAUS
5TH STREET DUPLEX #3117
2428 RACE STREET
2500 RACE STREET
BLUEBONNET HOUSE

Property Address
3107 W 5th St
1200 6th Ave
1410 N Main St
919 Also Ave #203
9319 Boat Club Road
801 W Vickery #103
801 W Vickery #206
801 W Vickery #309
459 Bryan Ave
463 Bryan Ave
465 Bryan Ave
6508 HICKOCK DR UNIT A
3113 WAYSIDE AVE UNIT 200
3113 WAYSIDE AVE UNIT 210
2612 HARWOOD ST
3201 GRAPEWOOD ST
1112 GALVESTON AVE #4
7760 BLUEMOND
1206 FAIRMOUNT AVE
1125 SJENNINGS AVE
1122 S ADAMS ST
410 W 7TH #1204
410 W 7TH #1403
410 W 7TH #1603
410 W 7TH #1703
836 E Maddox Ave
6420 Stockton Dr
1118 GALVESTON AVE #3
3203 GRAPEWOOD ST
2901 BLEDSOE ST #1445
2901 BLEDSOE ST #1416
555 Elm St
555 Elm St
555 Elm St
555 Elm St
555 Elm St
555 Elm St
5200 White Settlement Road
5200 White Settlement Road
5200 White Settlement Road
555 ELM ST
3921 E ROSEDALE ST
1102 SAMUELS AVE
3117 W 5TH ST
2428 RACE STREET
2500 RACE STREET
3705 S UNIVERSITY

Zip Code
76107
76109
76114
76104
76179
76104
76104
76104
76104
76104
76104
76116
76110
76110
76103
76111
76104
76131
76104
76104
76104
76102
76102
76102
76102
76104
76132
76104
76111
76107
76107
76102
76102
76102
76102
76102
76102
76114
76114
76114
76102
76105
76102
76107
76111
76111
76109

Zoning
MU-2
NS-T4N
J
NS-T4N
F
NS-T5
NS-T5
NS-T5
NS-T5
NS-T5
NS-T5
FR
BU-CX-6
BU-CX-6
FR

NS-T5

Status
Allowed
Allowed
Allowed
Allowed
Allowed
Allowed
Allowed
Allowed
Allowed
Allowed
Allowed
Allowed
Allowed
Allowed
Allowed
Allowed
Allowed
Allowed
Allowed
Allowed
Allowed
Allowed
Allowed
Allowed
Allowed
Allowed
Allowed
Allowed
Allowed
Allowed
Allowed
Allowed
Allowed
Allowed
Allowed
Allowed
Allowed
Allowed
Allowed
Allowed
Allowed
Allowed
Allowed
Allowed
Allowed
Allowed
Allowed

Registration

Fee
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid



