					Registration
Property Name	Property Address	Zip Code	Zoning	Status	Fee
Shipping Container	3107 W 5th St	76107	MU-2	Allowed	Paid
Bubble Dome Condo	1200 6th Ave	76109	NS-T4N	Allowed	Paid
The Bordello	1410 N Main St	76114	J	Allowed	Paid
Breland Suite	919 Also Ave #203	76104	NS-T4N	Allowed	Paid
Adam Page	9319 Boat Club Road	76179	F	Allowed	Paid
Magnolia Lofts on Vickery	801 W Vickery #103	76104	NS-T5	Allowed	Paid
Magnolia Lofts on Vickery	801 W Vickery #206	76104	NS-T5	Allowed	Paid
Magnolia Lofts on Vickery	801 W Vickery #309	76104	NS-T5	Allowed	Paid
Southside Lofts	459 Bryan Ave	76104	NS-T5	Allowed	Paid
Southside Lofts	463 Bryan Ave	76104	NS-T5	Allowed	Paid
Southside Lofts	465 Bryan Ave	76104	NS-T5	Allowed	Paid
Exquisite Condo	6508 HICKOCK DR UNIT A	76116	FR	Allowed	Paid
FORT WORTH OASIS	3113 WAYSIDE AVE UNIT 200	76110	BU-CX-6	Allowed	Paid
FORT WORTH RETREAT	3113 WAYSIDE AVE UNIT 210	76110	BU-CX-6	Allowed	Paid
HARWOOD HOUSE	2612 HARWOOD ST	76103	FR	Allowed	Paid
GRAPEWOOD 1	3201 GRAPEWOOD ST	76111	Е	Allowed	Paid
GALVESTON	1112 GALVESTON AVE #4	76104	NS-T5	Allowed	Paid
SANDERS HITCH	7760 BLUEMOND	76131		Allowed	Paid
MAGNOLIA MINT TOWNHOUSE LLC	1206 FAIRMOUNT AVE	76104	NS-T4N	Allowed	Paid
EYE AND LASER SPECIALIST	1125 S JENNINGS AVE	76104	NS-T5	Allowed	Paid
COWTOWN HOME	1122 S ADAMS ST	76104	NS-T4N	Allowed	Paid
HISTORIC ELECTRIC BUILDING #1204	410 W 7TH #1204	76102	Н	Allowed	Paid
HISTORIC ELECTRIC BUILDING #1403	410 W 7TH #1403	76102	Н	Allowed	Paid
HISTORIC ELECTRIC BUILDING #1603	410 W 7TH #1603	76102	Н	Allowed	Paid
HISTORIC ELECTRIC BUILDING #1703	410 W 7TH #1703	76102	Н	Allowed	Paid
THE BLUE HOUSE	836 E Maddox Ave	76104	NS-T49	Allowed	Paid
Jared Berryman	6420 Stockton Dr	76132	F	Allowed	Paid
PARK RUN PARTNERS	1118 GALVESTON AVE #3	76104	NS-T5	Allowed	Paid
3203 GRAPEWOOD	3203 GRAPEWOOD ST	76111	Е	Allowed	Paid
BELL LANCASTER #1445	2901 BLEDSOE ST #1445	76107	PD/MU-2	Allowed	Paid
BELL LANCASTER #1416	2901 BLEDSOE ST #1416	76107	PD/MU-2	Allowed	Paid
The Depot #102	555 Elm St	76102	Н	Allowed	Paid
The Depot #141	555 Elm St	76102	Н	Allowed	Paid
The Depot #426	555 Elm St	76102	Н	Allowed	Paid
The Depot #427	555 Elm St	76102	Н	Allowed	Paid
The Depot #429	555 Elm St	76102	Н	Allowed	Paid
The Depot #616	555 Elm St	76102	Н	Allowed	Paid
THE STANDARD AT RIVER DISTRICT #2207	5200 White Settlement Road	76114	MU-1	Allowed	Paid
THE STANDARD AT RIVER DISTRICT #1461	5200 White Settlement Road	76114	MU-1	Allowed	Paid
THE STANDARD AT RIVER DISTRICT #2209	5200 White Settlement Road	76114	MU-1	Allowed	Paid
THE DEPOT #342	555 ELM ST	76102	Н	Allowed	Paid
ROSEDALE	3921 E ROSEDALE ST	76105	ER	Allowed	Paid
COLLINS HAUS	1102 SAMUELS AVE	76102	MU-1	Allowed	Paid
5TH STREET DUPLEX #3117	3117 W 5TH ST	76107	MU-2	Allowed	Paid
2428 RACE STREET	2428 RACE STREET	76111	В	Allowed	Paid
2500 RACE STREET	2500 RACE STREET	76111	В	Allowed	Paid
BLUEBONNET HOUSE	3705 S UNIVERSITY	76109	ER	Allowed	Paid